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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/27/2017 3:25 pm Spring Sports Tryouts Baseball/Softball Field

Stadium
Thu 03/16/2017 3:30 pm HS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi Stadium
Thu 03/23/2017 3:30 pm HS: Track Meet @ Raymond Raymond Jr Sr High School
Sat 03/25/2017 9:00 am HS: Track Meet @ Lummi Nation School (Blackhawk's

Invite)
LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL

Wed 03/29/2017 2:00 pm Spring Sports Pictures Chief Leschi Schools
Thu 03/30/2017 3:30 pm HS: Track Meet @ Ocosta Ocosta Junior - Senior High School
Thu 04/06/2017 3:30 pm 9th Annual Flynn-vitational Bellevue Christian
Sat 04/08/2017 10:00 am HS: Track Meet @ Lincoln Bowl (Tacoma Invitational) Lincoln High School- Tacoma
Tue 04/18/2017 3:00 pm HS: Track Meet @ Adna HS (2B Central Meet) Adna High School
Fri 04/21/2017 4:00 pm HS: Track Meet @ W.F. West HS (Chehalis Activators

Invitational)
Sat 04/22/2017 TBD HS: Track Meet @ W.F. West HS (Chehalis Activators

Invitational)
Thu 04/27/2017 3:30 pm HS: Track Meet @ North Beach North Beach High School
Fri 04/28/2017 3:30 pm MS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi Stadium
Sat 04/29/2017 9:00 am HS: Track Meet @ Federal Way Memorial Stadium (Bill

Harris Invitational)
Federal Way Memorial Field

Sat 04/29/2017 1:00 pm HS: Track Meet @ Shelton High Climber Stadium (57th
Shelton Invitational)

Shelton High School

Wed 05/03/2017 3:30 pm MS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi Stadium
Thu 05/04/2017 3:30 pm HS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi Stadium
Sat 05/06/2017 1:00 pm HS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi (Takobid Invitational) Stadium
Tue 05/09/2017 3:30 pm MS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi Stadium
Wed 05/10/2017 3:30 pm HS Track: Pacific League Sub-District Prelims Raymond Jr Sr High School
Fri 05/12/2017 3:30 pm HS Track: Pacific League Sub-District Raymond Jr Sr High School
Wed 05/17/2017 3:30 pm MS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi Stadium
Fri 05/19/2017 4:30 pm HS Track: 2B District IV Championships W. F. West High School
Mon 05/22/2017 3:30 pm MS: Track Meet @ Chief Leschi Stadium
Thu 05/25/2017 All Day HS Track: 2B State Championship Meet Eastern Washington University
Tue 06/06/2017 5:00 pm Track End of Year Banquet CLS Cafeteria


